TAMIL NADU AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY
COIMBATORE

81st SCIENTIFIC WORKERS’ CONFERENCE
(AGRICULTURE, HORTICULTURE, AGRL. MARKETING, AGRICULTURAL
ENGINEERING, SEED CERTIFICATION, SERICULTURE AND FORESTRY)

will be held on 12.6.2015
at Anna Auditorium, TNAU, Coimbatore

Thiru. RAJESH LAKHONI, I.A.S.
Agricultural Production Commissioner and Secretary to Government
Agriculture Department, Chennai

Delivers Keynote address

Dr. K.RAMASAMY
Vice - Chancellor, TNAU, Coimbatore

Presides

You are cordially invited



12.6.2015

8.30 a.m.
9.30 a.m.

11.00 a.m.

11.15a.m.

1.00 p.m.
2.00 p.m.

4.00 p.m.

81°' SCIENTIFIC WORKERS’ CONFERENCE

PROGRAMME

Venue : Anna Auditorium

Registration

Welcome address Dr.M.MAHESWARAN,
and appraisal Director of Research, TNAU, Coimbatore

Special address Directors of ICAR Institutes, Chief Officials of
Dept. of Agriculture / Horticulture / Agrl.
Marketing / Agrl. Engineering / Seed Certification
/ Sericulture / Forestry

Presidential Dr.K.RAMASAMY
address Vice-Chancellor, TNAU, Coimbatore

Keynote address Th.RAJESH LAKHONI, I1.A.S.
Agricultural Production Commissioner &
Secretary to Government,
Agriculture Department, Chennai

Tea break

Enhancing the livelihood of Tamil Nadu farmers
through BARC technologies

Dr. J. DANIEL CHELLAPPA

Senior Scientist, Technical Coordination Wing
(TCW), BARC, DAE, Mumbai

Discussions: Scientists — Dept. officials
Lunch break

Continuation of the discussions

Radiation processing of food & agricultural commodities
Dr.A.KOHLI

Chief Executive, BRIT, BARC, Mumbai

Vote of Thanks Dr.V.RAVI
Director, TRRI, Aduthurai

Tea



